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L — _ JLegal Holiday- Date in broken boxes, bold & red; Faculty Flex Day: Date in red double box - see
Classes not in session/campus closed below for more information on Flex Days
[T No Classes/Campus OPEN: Dates in brackets denotes
classes not in session/campus open
LEGAL HOLIDAYS
June - December 2013 January - August 2014
Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2013 New Year's Day: Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2014
Labor Day: Monday, Sept. 2, 2013 Martin Luther King Day: Monday, Jan. 20, 2014
Veterans' Day: Monday, Nov. 11, 2013 Lincoln's Birthday: Friday, Feb. 14, 2014
Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, Nov. 28, 2013 Presidents' Day: Monday, Feb. 17, 2014
Admission's Day *Fri., Nov. 29, 2013 Memorial Day: Monday, May 26, 2014
Christmas Day: Wednesday, Dec. 25, 2013 Independence Day: Friday, July 4, 2014
Cesar Chavez Day (12-Mo. Class.): Mon., Apr. 14, 2014
Cesar Chavez Day(11-Mo. Class.): Float*
*1n lieu of Sept. 10 *To be taken between Mar. 31 and Dec. 31, 2013
Summer 2013 Special Dates
6-week Session: Jun. 17-Jul. 26, 2013 Graduation Day 2013: Jun. 11, 2013
8-week Session: Jun. 17-Aug. 09, 2013 Graduation Day 2014: Jun. 17, 2014
Spring Break 2014: Apr. 14-18, 2014
Fall 2013 Faculty Flex Days 2013 - 2014
Regular Session: Aug. 26-Dec. 17, 2013 Aug. 20, 2013 Individual
1st 8-week Session: Aug. 26-Oct. 18, 2013 Aug. 21, 2013 Departmental
12-week Session: Sept. 16-Dec. 06, 2013 Aug. 22, 2013 Fall 2013 Opening Day
2nd 8-week Session: Oct. 21-Dec. 13, 2013 Aug. 23, 2013 Departmental
Winter 2014 Mar. 07, 2014 Departmental
6-week Session: Jan. 06-Feb. 13, 2014 Mar. 18, 2014 Institutional
Spring 2014 Apr. 16, 2014 Individual
Reqular Session: Feb. 18-Jun. 17, 2014 Apr. 17, 2014 Individual
1st 8-week Session: Feb. 18-Apr. 11, 2014 Apr. 18, 2014 Individual
12-week Session: Mar. 10-Jun. 06, 2014 Faculty Flex Days Fall 2014
2nd 8-week Session: Apr. 21-Jun. 13, 2014 Aug. 26, 2014 Individual
Summer 2014 Aug. 27, 2014 Departmental
6-week Session: Jun. 23-Aug. 01, 2014 Aug. 28, 2014 Fall 2014 Opening Day
8-week Session: Jun. 23-Aug. 15, 2014 Aug. 29, 2014 Departmental
See District Calendar 2014-2015 for complete list of
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